Page 1

Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2210/0

4/08/2211/0

4/08/2212/0

4/08/2213/0

4/08/2214/0

4/08/2215/0

4/08/2216/0

301123,
511653

298645,
517687

316584,
479408

297014,
518115

297014,
518115

300121,

513379

303344,
503860

29/04/2008

28/04/2008

28/04/2008

28/04/2008

28/04/2008

29/04/2008

29/04/2008

64, DENT VIEW, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSION TO DWELLING.

3, WOODSIDE CLOSE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO DWELLING.

1, WINDY NOOK, MOOR END,
HAVERIGG ROAD, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM AGRICULTURAL LAND TO
DOMESTIC, GARDEN.

BARDYWELL LANE, WEST
STRAND, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CONSERVATION
AREA CONSENT FOR
DEMOLITION OF 2NO,
DILAPIDATED HOUSES.

BARDYWELL LANE, WEST
STRAND, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF 2
NO DILAPIDATED HOUSES
AND, ERECTION OF 13 NO
APPARTMENTS OVER 4
FLOORS, ABOVE GROUND
FLOOR RETAIL.

2, HIGH STREET, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO SWIMMING POOL FACILITY

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PLANNING
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Egremont
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MiTTom

whitehaven

whitehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
F.A.0. C WILLIAMSON, 64
MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
F.A.0. C WILLIAMSON, 64
MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH

MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD
LIMITED, SELLAFIELD,
SEASCALE

MR E BROADBENT, 64 DENT
VIEW, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR A STEEL, 3 WOODSIDE
CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MRS M LANCASTER, 1 WINDY
NOOK, MOOR END, HAVERIGG
ROAD

MR A WATSON, PARK
PORTFOLIO, 5 CHERRY HOLT
LANE, EAST BRIDGEFORD

MR A WATSON, PARK
PORTFOLIO, 5 CHERRY HOLT
LANE, EAST BRIDFORD

MR P WOOLLEY, 2 HIGH
STREET, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRTA CA20 1PG



4/08/2217/0

4/08/2218/0

4/08/2219/0

4/08/2220/0

4/08/2221/0

4/08/2222/0

303030,
503180

298338,
521538

300421,
523588

302756,
506973

303484,
516445

302156,
515430

29/04/2008

29/04/2008

01/05/2008

01/05/2008

02/05/2008

01/05/2008

PERMISSION FOR TWO,
PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS
TO SERVE AS ACCESS,
CONTROL ACCOMMODATION

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PLANNING

PERMISSION FOR TWwO,

STOREY PREFABRICATED
BUILDING TO SERVE AS
OFFICE, ACCOMMODATION

LOWCA METHODIST CHURCH,
EAST CROFT TERRACE,,
LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR
DEMOLITION OF CHURCH AND,
REPLACE WITH RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

CHURCH OF THE HOLY
SPIRIT, CHURCH ROAD,,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW
AMBULANT STEPS AND
ACCESSIBLE, PATH TO
IMPROVE DISABLED ACCESS
TO CHURCH

BLACKBECK INN, BLACKBECK,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO EXISTING
HOTEL WITHIN FOOTPRINT
OF, EXISTING BUILDING.

MILL GARAGE, FRIZINGTON
ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
STORE/RECEPTION

TORA LEE, BIRKS ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
TWO STOREY
KITCHEN/BEDROOM EXTENSION
TO REAR,, SINGLE STOREY
PORCH/WC TO FRONT, GARAGE
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MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD
LIMITED, SELLAFIELD,
SEASCALE

MR S FRANKLIN, DAY
CUMMINS LIMITED, 4A
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD

MR T MILLIGAN, FELL VIEW,
LOOP ROAD, DISTINGTON

MICHAEL PHILLIPS
ARCHITECTS LTD, THE OLD
SCHOOL HOUSE, THE SQUARE,
PENNINGTON, LYMINGTON

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA CA20 1PG

MR G WORSNOP, WHITEHAVEN
METHODIST CIRCUIT, 3
GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE

K B RICHARDSON, CHURCH OF
THE HOLY SPIRIT, CHURCH
ROAD, DISTINGTON

MS B TAYLOR, BLACKBECK
INN, BLACKBECK, EGREMONT

MR J SHIELD, MILL GARAGE,
FRIZINGTON ROAD
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
FRIZINGTON

MR P MCGONAGLE, TORA LEE,
BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR



4/08/2223/0

7/08/4026/0

3

4

3
5

19696, 01/05/2008
88103

18707, 28/04/2008
08892
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TO REAR.

DUDDON BRIDGE FARM, MiTTom without

DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., AMENDMENT TO
PREVIOUS APPROVALS
4/05/2076/0 &,
4/07/2020/0 TO REPOSITION
PREVIOUSLY APPROVED 4,
GARAGE UNIT & VISITOR
PARKING.

ROW HEAD FARM, WASDALE wasdale
HEAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF ABOVE

GROUND LPG GAS TANK WITH

A, CAPACITY OF 2000

LITRES
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MICHAEL RAYNER

ASSOCIATED, MR K ZALDATS,

44-46 BERRY LANE,
LONARIDGE, PRESTON

MR S FITZGERALD, THE
NATIONAL TRUST, THE
HOLLENS, GRASMERE

G & J DEVELOPMENTS LTD,
50-54 BERRY LANE,
LONARIDGE, PRESTON

THE NATIONAL TRUST, THE
HOLLENS, GRASMERE,
AMBLESIDE



