## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 28/04/2008 to 02/05/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2210/0	301123, 511653	29/04/2008	64, DENT VIEW, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING.	Egremont		MR E BROADBENT, 64 DENT VIEW, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2211/0	298645, 517687	28/04/2008	3, WOODSIDE CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING.	Whitehaven		MR A STEEL, 3 WOODSIDE CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2212/0	316584, 479408	28/04/2008	1, WINDY NOOK, MOOR END, HAVERIGG ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM AGRICULTURAL LAND TO DOMESTIC, GARDEN.	Millom		MRS M LANCASTER, 1 WINDY NOOK, MOOR END, HAVERIGG ROAD
4/08/2213/0	297014, 518115	28/04/2008	BARDYWELL LANE, WEST STRAND, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATION AREA CONSENT FOR DEMOLITION OF 2NO, DILAPIDATED HOUSES.	Whitehaven	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, F.A.O. C WILLIAMSON, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH	MR A WATSON, PARK PORTFOLIO, 5 CHERRY HOLT LANE, EAST BRIDGEFORD
4/08/2214/0	297014, 518115	28/04/2008	BARDYWELL LANE, WEST STRAND, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF 2 NO DILAPIDATED HOUSES AND, ERECTION OF 13 NO APPARTMENTS OVER 4 FLOORS, ABOVE GROUND FLOOR RETAIL.	Whitehaven	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, F.A.O. C WILLIAMSON, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH	MR A WATSON, PARK PORTFOLIO, 5 CHERRY HOLT LANE, EAST BRIDFORD
4/08/2215/0	300121, 513379	29/04/2008	2, HIGH STREET, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO SWIMMING POOL FACILITY	Egremont		MR P WOOLLEY, 2 HIGH STREET, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/08/2216/0	303344, 503860	29/04/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PLANNING	Ponsonby	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG

## PA\_RECD.TXT

PERMISSION FOR TWO,

			PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS TO SERVE AS ACCESS, CONTROL ACCOMMODATION			
4/08/2217/0	303030, 503180	29/04/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PLANNING PERMISSION FOR TWO, STOREY PREFABRICATED BUILDING TO SERVE AS OFFICE, ACCOMMODATION	Ponsonby	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG
4/08/2218/0	298338, 521538	29/04/2008	LOWCA METHODIST CHURCH, EAST CROFT TERRACE,, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DEMOLITION OF CHURCH AND, REPLACE WITH RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT	Lowca	MR S FRANKLIN, DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	MR G WORSNOP, WHITEHAVEN METHODIST CIRCUIT, 3 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE
4/08/2219/0	300421, 523588	01/05/2008	CHURCH OF THE HOLY SPIRIT, CHURCH ROAD,, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF NEW AMBULANT STEPS AND ACCESSIBLE, PATH TO IMPROVE DISABLED ACCESS TO CHURCH	Distington	MR T MILLIGAN, FELL VIEW, LOOP ROAD, DISTINGTON	K B RICHARDSON, CHURCH OF THE HOLY SPIRIT, CHURCH ROAD, DISTINGTON
4/08/2220/0	302756, 506973	01/05/2008	BLACKBECK INN, BLACKBECK, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO EXISTING HOTEL WITHIN FOOTPRINT OF, EXISTING BUILDING.	наіlе	MICHAEL PHILLIPS ARCHITECTS LTD, THE OLD SCHOOL HOUSE, THE SQUARE, PENNINGTON, LYMINGTON	MS B TAYLOR, BLACKBECK INN, BLACKBECK, EGREMONT
4/08/2221/0	303484, 516445	02/05/2008	MILL GARAGE, FRIZINGTON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., STORE/RECEPTION	Arlecdon and Frizington		MR J SHIELD, MILL GARAGE, FRIZINGTON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, FRIZINGTON
4/08/2222/0	302156, 515430	01/05/2008	TORA LEE, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY KITCHEN/BEDROOM EXTENSION TO REAR,, SINGLE STOREY PORCH/WC TO FRONT, GARAGE	Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR P MCGONAGLE, TORA LEE, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR

## PA\_RECD.TXT

TO REAR.

4/08/2223/0	319696, 01/05/2008 488103	DUDDON BRIDGE FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., AMENDMENT TO PREVIOUS APPROVALS 4/05/2076/0 &, 4/07/2020/0 TO REPOSITION PREVIOUSLY APPROVED 4, GARAGE UNIT & VISITOR PARKING.	Millom Without	MICHAEL RAYNER ASSOCIATED, MR K ZALDATS, 44-46 BERRY LANE, LONARIDGE, PRESTON	G & J DEVELOPMENTS LTD, 50-54 BERRY LANE, LONARIDGE, PRESTON
7/08/4026/0	318707, 28/04/2008 508892	ROW HEAD FARM, WASDALE HEAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF ABOVE GROUND LPG GAS TANK WITH A, CAPACITY OF 2000 LITRES	Wasdale	MR S FITZGERALD, THE NATIONAL TRUST, THE HOLLENS, GRASMERE	THE NATIONAL TRUST, THE HOLLENS, GRASMERE, AMBLESIDE